MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Wednesday 31st May - Qualifying 3 Sidecar Qualification - All Laps

Pos No On Lap Rider

1 11 Ben Birchall / Tom Birchall

2 2 2 Peter Founds / Jevan Walmsley

3 2 1 Peter Founds / Jevan Walmsley

4 3 1 Ryan Crowe / Callum Crowe

5 3 2 Ryan Crowe / Callum Crowe

6 5 1 Tim Reeves / Mark Wilkes

7 8 1 Gary Bryan / Philip Hyde

8 311 Daryl Gibson* / Tom Christie

9 17 2 John Saunders / James Saunders

10 16 1 Steve Ramsden / Mathew Ramsden

11 17 1 John Saunders / James Saunders

12 8 2 Gary Bryan / Philip Hyde

13 14 2 Dan Knight / Ben Hughes

14 6 1 John Holden / Maxime Vasseur

15 15 1 Greg Lambert / Andrew Haynes

16 10 1 Conrad Harrison / Andrew Winkle

17 14 1 Dan Knight / Ben Hughes

18 24 1 Michael Russell / Vicky Cooke

19 34 1 Mike Jackson / Jake Roberts*

20 25 2 Shaun Chandler / Ben Chandler

21 21 2 Andy King / Andrew Sigsworth

22 21 1 Andy King / Andrew Sigsworth

23 27 2 Alun Thomas / Kenny Cole

24 25 1 Shaun Chandler / Ben Chandler

25 12 2 Darren Hope / Lenny Bumfrey

26 6 2 John Holden / Maxime Vasseur

27 31 2 Daryl Gibson* / Tom Christie

28 27 1 Alun Thomas / Kenny Cole

29 12 1 Darren Hope / Lenny Bumfrey

30 7 1 Alan Founds / Colin Smyth

31 19 1 Craig Melvin / Stuart Christian

32 7 2 Alan Founds / Colin Smyth

33 20 1 Terry O Reilly / Liam Gordon

34 19 2 Craig Melvin / Stuart Christian

35 33 1 Derek Lynch* / Anthony McDonnell*

36 29 1 John Shipley / Jody James

37 18 1 Wayne Lockey / Matthew Rostron

38 33 2 Derek Lynch* / Anthony McDonnell*
31/05/2023 21:09:09

Machine
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Honda Baker
Suzuki CES
Honda Shelbourne
Honda LCR
Honda Shelbourne
Honda Baker
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Honda LCR
Yamaha Ireson
Honda LCR
Suzuki LCR
Suzuki DMR
Honda CES
Honda Ireson
Honda Ireson
Honda Ireson
Honda CES
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Suzuki CES
Honda Ireson
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Suzuki LCR
Yamaha LCR
Suzuki LCR
Suzuki LCR
Suzuki DMR
Suzuki LCR
Honda LCR
Suzuki DMR

Sponsor

Wyckham Blackwell - Birchall Racing
FHO Motorsport

FHO Motorsport

Haven Homes

Haven Homes

Bonovo Action Racing / Carl Cox

SWC Groundworks/TTS Support

GDM Maintenance & Fabrications LTD
Apollo Blinds / Homechoice Flooring
Ramsden Racing / RS Motorcycles
Apollo Blinds / Homechoice Flooring
SWC Groundworks/TTS Support
Green Ant Racing

Barnes Racing & Carl Cox Motorsport
K&P Charlton / Moto Travel / MW
Town Garage, Horsforth

Green Ant Racing

RAM Safety Solutions

A.V Craine & Sons Ltd

White Rose Racing

Townsend Motors

Townsend Motors

Psycho Motorcycle Customs

White Rose Racing

Hope / Bumfrey Racing

Barnes Racing & Carl Cox Motorsport
GDM Maintenance & Fabrications LTD
Psycho Motorcycle Customs

Hope / Bumfrey Racing

Spartan Automotive / Indelible Ink
IOM Trike Tours

Spartan Automotive / Indelible Ink
Cosmic Racing

IOM Trike Tours

Eclipse Racing / Motoring Alliance
No Sponsor

Dirty Weekender Vans / Nitron
Eclipse Racing / Motoring Alliance
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Lap Time
19:06.004
19:09.532
19:13.175
19:50.142
19:58.674
20:12.532
20:23.892
20:48.880
20:54.689
20:54.864
21:00.530
21:01.513
21:13.901
21:16.073
21:26.349
21:27.105
21:41.633
21:51.823
21:54.569
21:54.858
21:57.687
22:03.323
22:07.965
22:08.705
22:08.749
22:12.641
22:17.777
22:17.857
22:27.563
22:34.860
22:38.458
22:38.588
22:44.558
23:05.070
23:19.252
23:29.133
24:28.739
24:32.153

Speed (mph)
118.523
118.159
117.786
114.128
113.315
112.020
110.980
108.760
108.256
108.241
107.755
107.671
106.624
106.442
105.592
105.530
104.352
103.541
103.325
103.302
103.081
102.642
102.283
102.226
102.222
101.924
101.533
101.527
100.795
100.252
99.987
99.977
99.540
98.066
97.072
96.391
92.479
92.265
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